
 
FORTHCOMING EVENTS 

 
Date    Event     Comments  Venue   
 
Thursday 6th November               Curry Supper                                                  6:00pm to 9:00pm         Main Dining Room 
 
Sunday 9th November  Wales v Argentina                               K.O 3:10     Principality Stadium 
 
Monday 10th November              Lit Lunch                                                         12.30 to 1pm                 Westgate Room 
 
Saturday 15th November Wales v Japan                                           K.O. 5:40  Principality Stadium    
 
Sunday 16th November  Sunday Lunch                                                12:30 to 2:30pm    Main Dining Room  
 
Thursday 20th November             Beaujolais Nouveau Lunch                         12.30 to 2.30pm            Main Dining Room 
 
Saturday 22nd November Wales v New Zealand                               K.O 3:10     Principality Stadium       
 
Saturday 29th November Wales v South Africa                               K.O 3:10     Principality Stadium 
 
Sunday 7th December                   Sunday Lunch                                              12.30 to 2.30pm              Main Dining Room 
 
Tuesday 9th December                Chairman’s Drinks Party   6pm    Main Dining Room  
 
Thursday 11th December Curry Supper                                                6.00pm to 9.00pm          Main Dining Room 
 
Wednesday 17th December        Members Christmas Lunch*                     12.30 to 2.30pm              Main Dining Room 
 
Sunday 21st  December               Festive Sunday Lunch                                12.30 to 2.30pm              Main Dining Room 
 
Wednesday  31st December New Years Eve Lunch    12.30 to 2.30pm             Westgate Room 
 
Sunday 4th January   Sunday Lunch     12.30 to 2.30pm              Main Dining Room 
 
Thursday 15th January   Curry Evening     6.00pm to 9.00pm          Main Dining Room 
 
Sunday 18th January   Sunday Lunch     12.30 to 2.30pm              Main Dining Room 
 
Monday 19th January   Literary Luncheon    12.30 to 1pm                   Westgate Room 
 
Tuesday 20th January  History Lunch     12.30 to 2.30pm              Main Dining Room 
 
Thursday 22nd January   Burns Nicht §    6:30 for 7pm   Main Dining Room 
 
Thursday 29th January   Fish & Chip Night   ????   Main Dining Room 
 
 
* Members only; all other functions are open to guests. § Dress Code is Dinner Jacket   

                  Charles Williams  
                                                                                                                                                                               Honorary Secretary 

  31st October 2025    


